
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVA 

Ref. No. : 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Student's Name 

Kripa P. Bhatt 

Chetan D. Jiri 

6 Priyanshi Rajpurohit 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

Kavya K. Vadkar 

Om S Surwade 

Jignesh Rajpurohit 

Anuska J. Rajput 

Sayan Mukharjee 

Name 

Rungta Vidya Bhavan, Bharuch 

Mr. Shashikant Patel 

Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala 

Mrs. Mansi Barsawade 

Mrs. Hemaxi Rana 

Mrs. Jyotsana Bodana 

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST 

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) $ S.s.c. INDEX NO. 61.0126 

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch - 392001 
Helpline:02642- 243466, Mo. 9879993685 

BHARUCH-392001 

Parents Teachers' Association 2024-25 

Std. 

4th 

7th 

CAMPUS DIRECTOR 
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

7th 

6t 

8th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

Designation 

Principal 

Asst. Teacher 

Asst. Teacher 

Asst. Teacher 

Asst. Teacher 

Parents Representatives 
Name of Parent/ 

Guardian 

Pinal J Bhatt 

Rekha D Jiri 

Manisha KVadkar 

Ratna S Surwade 

Vijaysingh 
Rajpurohit 

Savita V Rajpurohit 

|Jitendrasingh Rajput 

Parthopratim 
Mukharjee 

Education 

Qualifications 

B.A, B. Ed. 

B.SC, B.A., 
MSW,IPRM 

B.Com, B. Ed. 

M.Com 

Relation 

M.A, B. Ed. 

with the 

Student 

Father 

Mother 

School Representatives 

Mother 

Mother 

Father 

Mother 

Father 

Father 

Experience 
(In Years) 

29 Years 

2 Years 

18 Years 

13 Years 

20 Years 

Role in PTA 

President 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Role in PTA 

School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 

Tenure 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

Tenure 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

Date: 

Contact Details 

7567798773 

9904266103 

7984871319 

9313210969 

7069505640 

7069505640 

7096127747 

8511976537 

Contact Details 

9879993685 

9879993685 

9879993685 

9879993685 

9879993685 

PRINCIPAL 
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH-392001 
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