

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) ❖ S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 ❖

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch – 392001 Helpline : 02642 – 243466, Mo. 9879993685

Ref. No.:

Date:

-	R		Vidya Bh			h	
		Parent	ts Teachers' Ass	ociation 2	024-25		
Parents Representatives							
S.No.	Student's Name	Std.	Name of Parent/ Guardian	Relation with the Student	Role in PTA	Tenure	Contact Details
1	Kripa P. Bhatt	4th	Pinal J Bhatt	Father	President	3 Years	7567798773
2	Chetan D. Jiri	7th	Rekha D Jiri	Mother	Secretary	3 Years	9904266103
3	Kavya K. Vadkar	7th	Manisha K Vadkar	Mother	Member	3 Years	7984871319
4	Om S Surwade	6th	Ratna S Surwade	Mother	Member	3 Years	9313210969
5	Jignesh Rajpurohit	8th	Vijaysingh Rajpurohit	Father	Member	3 Years	7069505640
6	Priyanshi Rajpurohit	6th	Savita V Rajpurohit	Mother	Member	3 Years	7069505640
7	Anuska J. Rajput	7th	Jitendrasingh Rajput	Father	Member	3 Years	7096127747
8	Sayan Mukharjee	8th	Parthopratim Mukharjee	Father	Member	3 Years	8511976537
		4	School Repres	entatives			
5.No	Name	Designation	Education Qualifications	Experience (In Years)	Role in PTA	Tenure	Contact Details
1	Mr. Shashikant Patel	Principal	B.A, B. Ed.	29 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9879993685
2	Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala	Asst. Teacher	B.Sc, B.A., MSW.,IPRM	2 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9879993685
3	Mrs. Mansi Barsawade	Asst. Teacher	B.Com, B. Ed.	18 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9879993685
4	Mrs. Hemaxi Rana	Asst. Teacher	M.Com	13 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9879993685
5	Mrs. Jyotsana Bodana	Asst. Teacher	M.A, B. Ed.	20 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9879993685

CAMPUS DIRECTOR RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN BHARUCH-392001 PRINCIPAL
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN
BHARUCH-392001